
Return−path: <Nottil@aol.com>
From: Nottil@aol.com
Full−name: Nottil
Message−ID: <15.5398dc4.267af84b@aol.com>
Date: Thu, 15 Jun 2000 23:26:03 EDT
Subject: Fwd: FW: dangerous prank
To: Ha9195@aol.com, Brandy459@aol.com, Shashelf@aol.com, Nickers283@aol.com,

BranLD@aol.com, Stina0527@aol.com, MrksGrl64@aol.com,
THEBIGGIPP@aol.com, RETREADCAP@aol.com, FranticToo@aol.com,
B2notriley@aol.com, carilitton@hotmail.com, WoshLee@aol.com,
Randlit@aol.com, loomis1115@excite.com, SWEETPEA32855@aol.com,
Jennifer.Maryon@gs.com, Ronya.Mitchell@ipaper.com, sanctifunk@juno.com,
sweepea@gibralter.net, PDSRN71@aol.com, Brn3985@aol.com,
Twigg29usa@netscape.net, CndWndhm@aol.com, Rbrtwndhm@aol.com

MIME−Version: 1.0
Content−Type: multipart/mixed; boundary="part2_8.67167be.267af84b_boundary"
X−Mailer: AOL 5.0 for Windows sub 105


